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Julian Ramsbottom

Marc Mallender
Alan Cooke
Andrew Woolf
Peter Colledge
Mark Shardlow
Philip Morgan
Patrick Gould
Seth Kay
Richard Cordin
Chris Asher

Dominic Wibberley

Chris Myhill
Michagl Lamb
Matt Ingram
Mark Booth
Simon Gee
Nell Armitage
John White
Patrick Smart
Thomas Gee
Mike Bradley
Rosie Blount
Andrew Marshall
Sam Mansfield
Chris Blount
Hannah Blount
Carl Raynham

Matlock CC

Club

| Ride.co.uk

Rutland CC

VC Chesterfield
Nottinghm Clarion CC
Matlock CC
Matlock CC

Kiveton Park CC
Matlock CC

Data Team Allstars
Matlock CC
Matlock CC
Matlock CC

Peak RC

Kiveton Park CC
Matlock CC
Kiveton Park CC
Coalville Whs CC
Matlock CC
Matlock CC
Matlock CC
CoalvilleWhs CC
Matlock CC

Derby Mercury RC
Matlock CC
Manchester Whs CC
Derby Mercury RC
Derby Mercury RC
Sheffield Phoenix CC

P Colledge, M Shardlow & P Gould
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Hcp
scr
00:30
01:25
02:30

02:15.

01:50
02:50
02:25
02:00
02:00
02:20
02:32
01:25
02:55
03:40
02:55
02:40
06:15
05:00
07:40
05:10
09:00
13:30
08:10
08:20
08:15
12:30
04:20

Actual Time hcptime

21:57 21:57
22:29 21:59
22:44 21:19
22:45 20:15
22:47 20:32
22:52 21:02
22:55 20:05
23:00 20:35
23:00 21:00
23:18 21:18
23:19 20:59
23:21 20:49
24:10 22:45
2428 21:33
24:42 21:02
25:03 22:08
25:12 22:32
25:18 19:03
26:46 21:46
26:51 19:11
27:55 22:45
28:26 19:26
28:50 15:20
29:06 20:56
29:40 21:20
30:06 21:51
32:10 19:40
33:43 29:23
1:08:39



